GIS2k Series
GIS2k SERIES - AC & DC CURRENT SOURCES
AC +DC Current Sources
Key Features:
• Output Current: up to 5000A
• Output Frequency: DC, 10-800Hz (internal Ctrlr)
        DC, 1500Hz (external Ctrlr, optional 2500Hz)
• Single and Three-Phase Systems

integration
/DC-CTRL DC control mode of output (0-10V)
Order Example
GIS2k500A-5KVA-1AM-LV-AS...Options
GIS Series
Output Current
(up to 5000A)
         Permanent output power
           (500 VA to 80 kVA)
	 Scale
	 (AS = Automatic, MS = Manual
         Limit of compliance voltage
          (delete if no limitation)
Number of ranges + additional mea-
surements (1 to 2 ranges; AM = with
additional measurements, delete if no
additional measurements)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Power
(kW)
Output
Current
(A)
5-9 2 500
5 1000
10 2000
25 5000
10-19 2 200
5 500
10 1000
20 2000
20-29 2 100
5 250
10 500
20 1000
30 1500
40 2000
30-49 2 83
5 166
10 333
20 666
30 1000
40 1330
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Power
(kW)
Output
Current
(A)
50-99 5 100
10 200
20 400
30 600
40 800
60 1200
80 1600
100-199 5 50
10 100
20 200
30 300
40 400
60 600
80 800
Specify Options:
•	 Table Top or 19” rack mount
/RACK form factor (Max rack
mount model is GIS-500A-